Servo motor EMMB-AS
537509040 |  | 19.12.2024
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/12
537509040 |  | 19.12.2024
Servo motor EMMB-AS
Characteristics
At a glance
• Dynamic, brushless, permanently excited synchronous servo motors

5:1  q 2297687 EMGA-60-P-G5-EAS-60
Planetary gear for EMMB-AS-80
Gear unit ratio Note on materials Product weight Part no. Type
3:1 RoHS-compliant 2,000 g  q 2297690 EMGA-80-P-G3-EAS-80
5:1  q 2297691 EMGA-80-P-G5-EAS-80
Motor cable
Bending radius,
moving cable
Cable character-
istic
Ambient temper-
ature
Cable length Part no. Type
55 mm Suitable for ener-
gy chains
-25 ... 90 °C 2.5 m  q 5219197 NEBM-H6G4-E-2.5-Q13N-LE4
5 m  q 5219198 NEBM-H6G4-E-5-Q13N-LE4
7.5 m  q 5219199 NEBM-H6G4-E-7.5-Q13N-LE4
10 m  q 5219200 NEBM-H6G4-E-10-Q13N-LE4
15 m  q 8097203 NEBM-H6G4-E-15-Q13N-LE4
20 m  q 8097204 NEBM-H6G4-E-20-Q13N-LE4
25 m  q 8097205 NEBM-H6G4-E-25-Q13N-LE4
Encoder cable
Bending radius,
moving cable
Cable character-
istic
Ambient temper-
ature
Cable length Part no. Type
55 mm Suitable for ener-
gy chains
-40 ... 80 °C 2.5 m  q 5219213 NEBM-REG6-E-2.5-Q14N-REG6
5 m  q 5219214 NEBM-REG6-E-5-Q14N-REG6
7.5 m  q 5219215 NEBM-REG6-E-7.5-Q14N-REG6
10 m  q 5219216 NEBM-REG6-E-10-Q14N-REG6
15 m  q 8097200 NEBM-REG6-E-15-Q14N-REG6
20 m  q 8097201 NEBM-REG6-E-20-Q14N-REG6
25 m  q 8097202 NEBM-REG6-E-25-Q14N-REG6
Adapter for encoder cable for single turn with CMMT-AS
Cable characteristic Ambient temperature Cable length 1) Part no. Type
Standard -40 ... 80 °C 0.5 m 8097197 NEFM-REG6-K-0.5-R3G8
1) The adapter is mandatory.

1) The adapter is definitely required. The required battery is not included in the scope of delivery.
Adapter for encoder cable for multi-turn with CMMB-AS
Cable characteristic Ambient temperature Cable length 1) Part no. Type
Standard -40 ... 80 °C 0.5 m 8097196 NEFM-REG6-K-0.5-B-REG6
1) The adapter is definitely required. The required battery is not included in the scope of delivery.
Connecting cable for brake
Bending radius,
moving cable
Cable character-
istic
Ambient temper-
ature
Cable length Part no. Type
55 mm Suitable for ener-
gy chains
-40 ... 80 °C 2.5 m 5219205 NEBM-H7G2-E-2.5-Q14N-LE2
5 m  q 5219206 NEBM-H7G2-E-5-Q14N-LE2
7.5 m 5219207 NEBM-H7G2-E-7.5-Q14N-LE2
10 m  q 5219208 NEBM-H7G2-E-10-Q14N-LE2
15 m  q 8097206 NEBM-H7G2-E-15-Q14N-LE2
20 m  q 8097207 NEBM-H7G2-E-20-Q14N-LE2
25 m  q 8097208 NEBM-H7G2-E-25-Q14N-LE2